Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/1

Application Bib
No
1131208 1
1060508 2
0423913 3
0171765 4
0128023 6
0457943 8
1100828 9
0395818 10
0737483 11
1317606 12
0108098 14
1580681 15
0442515 17
0486096 18
1594621 19
1009209 20
1362921 21
Member 1

Candidate Name

AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV
JAGENDRA PRASAD
AMIT KUMAR SANTOSH

PRASAD

RAHUL KUMAR BIHARI SINGH

SUMESHWAR PRASAD
SHRIRAM YADAV

SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA
RAVINDRA PRASAD
ROSHAN KANT KRISHANA

THAKUR

CHANDAN KUMAR
SHYAMDEO MANDAL
RAKESH KUMAR
CHANDESHWAR THAKUR
MUKESH KUMAR KAPINDRA

ROY

KAILASH KUMAR BHOLA

PRASAD

SUSHIL KUMAR YADAYV LAL

DEO YADAV

PRABHAKAR MANISH AYODHI

YADAV

RINKU KUMAR JAGAT SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR BRIJNANDAN

NITISH KUMAR AWADHESH

PRASAD

ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA BIPIN
BIHARI GUPTA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAH

Start Time

06:20:47:700

06:20:45:300

06:20:45:900

06:20:46:250

06:20:46:650

06:20:52:350

06:20:54:750

06:20:50:750

06:20:47:400

06:20:48:200

06:20:51:450

06:20:51:650

06:20:53:300

06:21:00:450

06:21:00:900

06:20:56:850

06:20:54:300

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:26:24:700

06:26:33:550

06:26:40:250

06:26:01:650

06:26:10:250

06:26:31:400

06:26:32:900

06:26:25:300

06:26:08:100

06:26:10:550

06:26:25:700

06:26:22:300

06:26:23:0

06:26:29:550

06:26:35:600

06:26:55:450

06:26:38:550

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:37:0

00:05:48:250

00:05:54:350

00:05:15:400

00:05:23:600

00:05:39:50

00:05:38:150

00:05:34:550

00:05:20:700

00:05:22:350

00:05:34:250

00:05:30:650

00:05:29:700

00:05:29:100

00:05:34:700

00:05:58:600

00:05:44:250

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

0145224

0716808

1601495

1213787

0776376

0704496

0508324

1701444

1032800

0782861

0545353

0911803

0738618

0395380

1130244

0086688

1357979

0683597

1595746

0390551

0702544

Member 1

23

24

25

27

29

30

31

32

34

35

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

GOPAL SAH

SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR
SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD
VIKAS KUMAR ACHHEWAR
RAY

GANESH KUMAR RAM
PRAVESH

KAILASH CHAKRAWARTHI
PANNA LAL CHAKRAWARTHI
MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
RAMADHAR SINGH
MOHAN LAL KISHAN LAL

RANJIT KUMAR SAH
SUKHDEO PRASAD SAH
PAWAN KUMAR ASHOK
PRASAD TANTI

ASHOK KUMAR SHIVNANDAN

BHAGAT
MANOJ KUMAR PATMBAR

RAVINDRA KUMAR FULENA
SAH
ATUL YADAV RAM MOHAN

VIKASH KUMAR KEDAR SAW

RAVIKANT KUMAR
DEVNANDAN PRASAD

06:21:07:950

06:20:52:400

06:21:00:50

06:20:48:0

06:20:56:200

06:20:57:800

06:20:49:850

06:20:55:300

06:20:54:750

06:20:53:800

06:21:07:350

06:20:59:450

06:20:54:400

06:21:07:800

BABAN YADAV KOMAL YADAV 06:21:06:850

SAMPAT KUMAR KAVINDRA  06:21:05:600
PRASAD
KUNDAN KUMAR BECHAN 06:20:58:650
MANDAL
VISHESHWAR SINGH 06:21:01:700
RAMAWATAR SINGH
PRIYA PRABHASH SINGH 06:21:02:100
LALAN PRASAD SINGH
RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 06:21:04:100
SURESH KUMAR YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 06:21:03:50
ARJUN PRASAD

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:26:34:300

06:26:46:550

06:26:27:750

06:26:11:150

06:26:51:100

06:26:39:650

06:26:35:100

06:26:29:250

06:26:34:100

06:26:07:700

06:26:39:550

06:26:35:350

06:26:40:800

06:26:56:450

06:26:38:950

06:26:57:550

06:26:48:50

06:26:29:250

06:26:35:50

06:26:40:950

06:26:53:600

00:05:26:350

00:05:54:150

00:05:27:700

00:05:23:150

00:05:54:900

00:05:41:850

00:05:45:250

00:05:33:950

00:05:39:350

00:05:13:900

00:05:32:200

00:05:35:900

00:05:46:400

00:05:48:650

00:05:32:100

00:05:51:950

00:05:49:400

00:05:27:550

00:05:32:950

00:05:36:850

00:05:50:550

Member 3

Page No: 2



39

40

41

1006358

1606566

1322063

Member 1

48

50

1426

ASHOK KUMAR MALAKAR 06:21:05:300 06:26:52:150
ARJUN MALAKAR
NARENDRA KUMAR
SURENDRA PRASAD
LALIT KUMAR NANDLAL
SINGH

06:21:04:750 06:26:22:950

06:21:07:450 06:27:01:100

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

4

4

4

00:05:46:850

00:05:18:200

00:05:53:650

Member 3

Q

Q

Q

Page No: 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/2

Application Bib
No
0387207 51
0991926 52
0771567 56
0173309 57
0127686 58
0975423 60
1016007 64
0649914 68
1565516 71
0486810 72
0539335 73
0671508 74
0157249 77
1633917 78
1307766 79
0486813 80
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAJ KUMAR YADAV 06:36:37:400
RAMKEHLI YADAV
BIKASH KUMAR MANDAL 06:36:39:0
KARU MANDAL
VINOD KUMAR NAGESHWAR  06:36:43:650
PRASAD
SONU KUMAR JAWAHAR 06:36:40:500
PRASAD
SUNIL KUMAR VIJAY SINGH  06:36:44:450
ARUN KUMAR RISHIPAL 06:36:39:400
SINGH
AKHILESH KUMAR JAGDEV  (6:36:42:750
YADAV
VIKAL KUMAR GUPTA PREM  (6:36:56:750
NATH GUPTA
UDAY PRATAP SINGH 06:36:52:200
GIRAND SINGH
JAY PRAKASH RAMJEE 06:36:44:650
SINGH
RAM CHANDRA SINGH 06:36:53:350
JAGDISH SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR BRAHMDEO  (6:36:53:950
PRASAD KUSHWAHA
SUBODH KUMAR SITARAM 06:36:44:0
PRASAD
PAWAN KUMAR
YADUNANDAN 06:36:45:0
VISHWAKARMA
KRISHNA NANDAN PRASAD  06:36:47:350
SARYUG PRASAD
RAJEEV KUMAR RASIKL LAL 06:37:00:400

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:42:12:700

06:42:09:900

06:42:29:400

06:42:05:250

06:42:44:250

06:42:17:300

06:42:15:650

06:42:35:450

06:42:33:400

06:42:11:600

06:42:31:900

06:42:45:650

06:42:13:350

06:42:17:350

06:42:32:850

06:42:37:600

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:35:300

00:05:30:900

00:05:45:750

00:05:24:750

00:05:59:800

00:05:37:900

00:05:32:900

00:05:38:700

00:05:41:200

00:05:26:950

00:05:38:550

00:05:51:700

00:05:29:350

00:05:32:350

00:05:45:500

00:05:37:200

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

0096582 83
0092821 84
0697907 85
0682535 86
1136136 89
0996619 94
1403902 95
0729989 97
1303613 99
1363405 1415
1505813 1416
0164857 1417
1320465 1418
0786843 1421
0151651 4120
Member 1

YADAV

SANTOSH KUMAR SUDAMA 06:37:02:950
KUMAR
SANTOSH KUMAR 06:37:03:550
BALESHWAR PRASAD
VINOD KUMAR CHANDRA 06:37:03:750
PRASAD YADAV
VIDYA BHUSHAN KUMAR 06:37:04:100
BASUDEV PRASAD YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 06:37:00:900
DINESH PRASAD BHAGAT
ABADHESH KUMAR JAGDEV  06:36:57:300
PRASAD SINGH
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 06:36:51:100
BALVEER SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR SUBODH 06:37:04:250
PRASAD SAH
KARN KUMAR MUSHAHRU 06:36:58:550
MAHTO
LAL BABU SHIV PUJAN 06:36:50:900
YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR PAL RAM 06:36:55:650
KALAP PAL
SHIV KUMAR YADAV BHARAT (6:36:56:200
YADAV
KUMAR VISHWAJEET 06:36:58:950
KAMALA SINGH
MRITUNJAY RAHUL JAGDISH 06:36:39:600
SINGH
SATEESH KUMAR BRAHMA 06:36:50:600
PAL SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:43:00:650

06:42:42:750

06:42:29:750

06:42:22:400

06:42:59:850

06:42:53:50

06:42:23:550

06:42:40:50

06:42:41:250

06:42:36:800

06:42:24:50

06:42:12:500

06:42:48:850

06:42:09:150

06:42:09:100

00:05:57:700

00:05:39:200

00:05:26:0

00:05:18:300

00:05:58:950

00:05:55:750

00:05:32:450

00:05:35:800

00:05:42:700

00:05:45:900

00:05:28:400

00:05:16:300

00:05:49:900

00:05:29:550

00:05:18:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/3

Application Bib
No
0389114 101
0495203 102
0910043 104
1706792 105
0531649 106
0434470 109
0435953 110
0177981 111
0015883 113
0518977 114
0179313 115
0175324 116
0492009 119
1119540 120
1107425 121
1593062 122
Member 1

Candidate Name

RAMJATAN KUMAR ARJUN

PRASAD

RAVIKANT YADAV
SURYABHAN YADAV
BAL KISHAN RAM BHAJAN

OM PRAKASH KAPIL DEO

PRASAD

JAI RAJ KUMAR PANDIT
JAGDISH PANDIT
RAJESH KUMAR RAMJEE

SINGH

JEETENDRA KUMAR
LALBABU CHOUDHARY
SATISH KUMAR ARJUN

CHOUDHARY

SATENDRA KUMAR
SINGHRAM SINGH

RAM KUMAR SINGH HARESH
KUMAR SINGH

SETUCHAND RAY UPENDRA

RAY

SANTOSH KUMAR
BRIJBALLABH PRASAD
RAHUL KUMAR RAJESH

KUMAR

BHUSHAN KUMAR DEVAN

SINGH

BABLU KUMAR YADAYV SHIV
PUJAN YADAV

PARVIN KUMAR YADAV
GHANSHYAM YADAV

Start Time

06:49:22:900

06:49:17:200

06:49:15:800

06:49:16:100

06:49:16:400

06:49:18:350

06:49:21:200

06:49:21:700

06:49:20:900

06:49:22:50

06:49:20:300

06:49:22:600

06:49:31:400

06:49:19:450

06:49:25:950

06:49:28:150

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
06:55:11:900

06:54:54:250

06:55:14:550

06:54:41:450

06:55:11:400

06:55:04:550

06:54:49:50

06:55:11:700

06:55:15:50

06:54:57:150

06:55:14:500

06:55:12:650

06:55:30:400

06:55:13:350

06:55:14:200

06:55:06:50

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:49:0

00:05:37:50

00:05:58:750

00:05:25:350

00:05:55:0

00:05:46:200

00:05:27:850

00:05:50:0

00:05:54:150

00:05:35:100

00:05:54:200

00:05:50:50

00:05:59:0

00:05:53:900

00:05:48:250

00:05:37:900

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

0204883 123
1032683 124
0197624 125
1618452 127
1394395 128
1323492 129
1005940 130
0522615 133
0684621 136
0501489 138
0397611 139
1298375 140
1119600 141
0437680 142
1631532 143
1226289 145
0430791 148
0241786 149
0396033 150
Member 1

SANTU KUMAR RAMPRIT 06:49:25:100
PRASAD
ANJIV KUMAR BINOD KUMAR  06:49:26:650
MANDAL
SUDHIR KUMAR VIJAY YADAV 06:49:26:250
PAPPU KUMAR SHALIGRAM  06:49:30:550
PRASAD
DILIP KUMAR DASHRATH PD  06:49:35:400
MANDAL
LAWAJEE KUMAR GUPTA 06:49:32:750
PASHUPATI NATH PRASAD
ASHOK KUMAR RAM 06:49:16:600
PARWESH SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR RADHE 06:49:24:200
PANDIT
MO AMZAD ALI KALAMUDDIN  0g:49:28:850
ANSARI
RAMASHISH KUMAR 06:49:38:750
RAJENDRA PRASAD
RAJ KISHOR GUPTA BIRBAL  06:49:35:150
PRASAD
HARE RAM MAHTO RAM 06:49:36:550
PRASAD MAHTO
CHANDAN KUMAR SAURABH (6:49:36:650
SURESH PRASAD
RAM PUKAR MANDAL SIYA 06:49:35:850
PRASAD MANDAL
PINTU KUMAR RAM BILASH 06:49:37:600
YADAV
DHARMENDRA KUMAR PAL  06:49:37:950
RAM KHELAWAN PAL
RANDHIR KUMAR RAMRAJ 06:49:23:350
YADAV
SATYAVEER PURUSHOTTAM (6:49:33:650
SARAN
RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 06:49:24:500
CHHATRI YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

06:55:06:350

06:54:47:250

06:55:07:150

06:55:15:50

06:55:23:350

06:55:21:150

06:54:48:850

06:55:09:600

06:55:21:800

06:55:31:500

06:55:15:950

06:55:16:550

06:55:36:300

06:54:57:650

06:55:18:700

06:55:24:800

06:54:54:850

06:55:25:250

06:54:42:100

00:05:41:250

00:05:20:600

00:05:40:900

00:05:44:500

00:05:47:950

00:05:48:400

00:05:32:250

00:05:45:400

00:05:52:950

00:05:52:750

00:05:40:800

00:05:40:0

00:05:59:650

00:05:21:800

00:05:41:100

00:05:46:850

00:05:31:500

00:05:51:600

00:05:17:600

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/4

Application Bib
No
1309583 151
0459690 153
0992163 155
1715452 157
1687444 158
0457649 159
0724983 160
0702021 162
0799624 164
0674100 165
0187580 166
1311951 167
1631500 170
0743159 172
1635829 174
1048773 176
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 7:00:44:350
SITARAM SINGH
RAMPARWESH KUMAR 07:00:47:550
RAMASHISH SINGH
ABHINANDAN KUMAR RAM 07:00:48:150
PRAKASH MANDAL
PRADEEP KUMAR 07:00:43:300
MAHENDRA SINGH
PREM PRAKASH 07:00:47:650
BISHESHWAR PRASAD
RAJEEV KUMAR BIG 07:00:46:700
NARAYAN CHAUDHARY
MUNNA KUMAR PYARCHAND (7:00:47:150
SAH
MANOJ PRASAD ASHOK 07:00:46:100
PRASAD
MANISH KUMAR SINGH RAM  7:00:44:800
BRAT SINGH
MANJEET KUMAR JANARDAN (7:00:44:650
PRASAD YADAV
SRI KRISHNA BHAGWAWAN  07:00:43:700
SINGH
DHANANJAY KUMAR 07:00:51:500
NAGESHWAR YADAV
OM PRAKASH RAY DHANRAJ (7:00:54:250
RAI
MOHD MUSTAUE ANSARI MD  (7:00:45:450
NOOR ALAM ANSARI
PAWAN KUMAR RAMNANDAN (7:01:01:800
PRASAD
AJIT KUMAR SHRIPRASAD 07:00:59:700
YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:06:40:200

07:06:16:50

07:06:32:450

07:06:28:800

07:06:44:450

07:06:08:900

07:06:32:750

07:06:31:250

07:06:20:600

07:06:15:850

07:06:39:400

07:06:27:850

07:06:17:850

07:06:39:750

07:06:22:700

07:06:54:700

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:55:850

00:05:28:500

00:05:44:300

00:05:45:500

00:05:56:800

00:05:22:200

00:05:45:600

00:05:45:150

00:05:35:800

00:05:31:200

00:05:55:700

00:05:36:350

00:05:23:600

00:05:54:300

00:05:20:900

00:05:55:0

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

1057271 178
1219335 180
1325470 182
1119942 183
0525336 184
0110079 186
1322087 188
1639317 190
0138316 192
1074471 193
0741435 194
1624850 195
0544757 196
0480350 198
0541437 199
1368469 200
0241962 1483
Member 1

AMIT KUMAR SACHIDA NAND 07:00:59:700
DHARMENDRA CHAUHAN 07:00:54:850
BANSHI CHAUHAN
KAPIL KUMAR NAGESHWAR  (07:00:54:650
YADAV
AJAY KUMAR CHAUHAN 07:00:52:750
SUMANT CHAUHAN
RAHUL DEV VERMA 07:00:45:850
RUDRAPAL VERMA
SHAKIL AHMAD VASI AHMAD 07:00:57:250
KAUSHAL SHARMA UMESH 07:01:02:0
SHARMA
YASHPAL KUMAR DINESH 07:01:03:0
PRASAD
SIJAR KUMAR BAL PRAMUDIT 7:01:00:300
KUMAR
AQEEL AHMAD NASEER 07:00:45:0
AHMAD
MANOJ KUMAR MEHTA 07:00:56:50
ARJUN MEHTA
PRAMOD KUMAR NANDLAL 07:00:56:150
PRASAD YADAV
RAVI KUMAR RAM PRAVESH  (7:01:00:200
PRASAD
RAJKISHOR PRASAD YADAV  (7:01:03:500
DEVCHANDRA RAY
RAJANI KANT KUMAR VINOD  7:00:53:800
KUMAR SINGH
HARIRAM SEN RAMDAS SEN  07:00:54:400
SUDESH KUMAR NATTHOO  (7:00:55:150
SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:06:46:750

07:06:31:950

07:06:40:450

07:06:43:0

07:06:38:200

07:06:36:250

07:06:59:100

07:06:51:350

07:06:52:200

07:06:13:300

07:06:26:250

07:06:48:800

07:06:37:250

07:06:41:500

07:06:44:850

07:06:33:450

07:06:24:650

00:05:47:50

00:05:37:100

00:05:45:800

00:05:50:250

00:05:52:350

00:05:39:0

00:05:57:100

00:05:48:350

00:05:51:900

00:05:28:300

00:05:30:200

00:05:52:650

00:05:37:50

00:05:38:0

00:05:51:50

00:05:39:50

00:05:29:500

Member 3

Q

Q

Q

Q

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Application

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/5

No Bib
1084574 204
0177871 205
0188551 207
1000890 210
0712608 213
1662054 214
0425377 215
0091613 216
0730968 217
0117445 218
1415023 219
1610447 220
1024742 221
0145095 226
0993829 228
1342495 230

Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
ABHIMANYU KUMAR BHOLA  (7:11:59:350
PRASAD
SANTOSH KUMAR 07:11:59:900
RAMESHWAR PRASAD
SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 07:12:01:600
NARESH PRASAD YADAV
ANGAD AZAD SITARAM 07:12:04:950
YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR RAMEKBAL 07:12:03:100
PANDIT
PINTU KUMAR SURESH 07:12:04:200
PANDIT
JAI PRAKASH KUMAR YADAV  (7:12:02:650
LAL BABU PRASAD YADAV
SURAJ KUMAR SANDANAND  (7:12:05:450
MANDAL
MANTU KUMAR PANDIT 07:12:07:800
YOGENDRA PANDIT
SANT KUMAR SHARMA 07:12:10:200
SURAJ VISHWAKARMA
DILIP KUMAR KUSHWAHA 07:12:11:200
RAMCHANDRA SINGH
GUDDU KUMAR NAGENDRA  (7:12:11:600
SINGH
BHAGESHWAR MANDAL 07:12:12:200
SATYA NARAYAN MANDAL
SANDEEP KUMAR MAURYA 07:12:15:850
PREM SAGAR MAURYA
BIPIN KUMAR BASUDEO 07:12:17:50
PRASAD
DURGESH KUMAR YADAV 07:12:21:0
HARI LAL YADAV

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:17:52:50

07:17:44:650

07:17:35:50

07:18:03:100

07:17:43:100

07:17:43:750

07:17:37:450

07:17:32:500

07:17:45:550

07:17:51:800

07:17:42:200

07:17:55:950

07:17:42:200

07:17:52:850

07:17:58:350

07:17:49:950

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:52:700

00:05:44:750

00:05:33:450

00:05:58:150

00:05:40:0

00:05:39:550

00:05:34:800

00:05:27:50

00:05:37:750

00:05:41:600

00:05:31:0

00:05:44:350

00:05:30:0

00:05:37:0

00:05:41:300

00:05:28:950

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0109934 232
0182829 233
1122238 234
0429370 235
1586297 236
1058764 238
0094892 239
0513993 241
0179080 242
0538202 243
1700246 244
0728979 245
0107190 246
1653734 247
0911392 248
0410016 250
Member 1

SANDEEP KUMAR BABULAL

PRAJAPAT

SUMIT RAM SHARAN]

CHANDRA PRAKASH SHAHAB

SINGH

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
MUNDRIKA SINGH

WAKIL KUMAR SINGH
JAWAHAR LAL SINGH
AMARENDRA PRASAD ROY
BISHWANATH PRASAD ROY
SONU KUMAR CHHOTE

MAHATO

JITENDRA KUMAR
NAGESHWAR MANDAL
SANTOSH KUMAR SUKH LAL

RUSTAM ALI ABOUL SALIM

NAUSHAD ALI MAHERDDIN

MANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA
JAMINDAR SHARMA
SANJEEV KUMAR YAGENDRA

PRASAD

PRAMOD KUMAR JASWANT

SINGH

BRIJESH KUMAR PRAHLAD

MALI

RAJEEV RANJAN BADRI

PRASAD

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:12:21:950

07:12:21:650

07:12:23:450

07:12:18:900

07:12:19:500

07:12:19:800

07:12:19:200

07:12:27:450

07:12:23:950

07:12:23:200

07:12:09:200

07:12:22:300

07:12:19:550

07:12:20:450

07:12:24:400

07:12:27:800

Member 2

07:17:19:300

07:17:43:300

07:18:00:450

07:17:57:250

07:17:42:500

07:18:00:0

07:17:39:900

07:18:16:650

07:17:34:450

07:18:11:900

07:18:08:650

07:18:01:50

07:17:57:750

07:17:51:0

07:18:05:550

07:18:19:400

00:04:57:350

00:05:21:650

00:05:37:0

00:05:38:350

00:05:23:0

00:05:40:200

00:05:20:700

00:05:49:200

00:05:10:500

00:05:48:700

00:05:59:450

00:05:38:750

00:05:38:200

00:05:30:550

00:05:41:150

00:05:51:600

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/6

Application Bib
No
0542332 251
0758988 253
0111253 255
1086371 256
1055759 257
1407717 258
0105199 259
0471085 260
1011639 261
0682290 262
0801786 263
0771852 265
0393445 266
0741623 267
1312838 269
1004616 271
0411138 273
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAJESH KUMAR BRIJ BIHARI  7:22:58:600
SINGH
VIKASH KUMAR PRASAD 07:22:59:0
SHANKER PRASAD
SUSHEEL KUMAR SINGH RAM (7:22:59:800
GOVIND SINGH
BAIJNATH KUMAR SHARMA  7:23:00:600
SAKALDEEP SHARMA
AMAR KUMAR SAH KRISHAN  7:23:01:100
MOHANSAH
ISHAQ KHAN RAJJAB KHAN  07:23:01:650
SUNNY KUMAR AMRESH 07:23:02:50
PRASAD
RAMESH KUMAR SARYUG 07:23:02:850
MEHTA
AMRENDRA RATNA MAHESH (7:23:03:350
RATNA
MANOJ KUMAR BHINKU SAW 07:23:03:800
MITHILESH CHOUDHARY 07:23:04:250
PHULESHWAR CHOUDAHRY
MUNNA KUMAR VEER MANNY (7:23:05:250
PRASAD
RAKESH KUMAR STYA 07:23:05:700
NARAYAN PRADHAN
MUKESH KUMAR INDRAJEET (7:23:06:250
SINGH
KUNAL KUMAR BACHU 07:23:07:250
MANDAL
AWADHESH RAY VISHUNDEV (7:23:08:50
RAY
RAMANATH KUMAR MEHTA  07:23:09:50

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:28:44:800

07:28:33:250

07:28:45:600

07:28:41:50

07:28:41:0

07:28:40:700

07:28:42:250

07:28:42:50

07:28:58:0

07:28:41:200

07:28:39:400

07:28:47:150

07:28:56:550

07:28:29:550

07:28:35:950

07:28:50:750

07:28:58:150

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:46:200

00:05:34:250

00:05:45:800

00:05:40:450

00:05:39:900

00:05:39:50

00:05:40:200

00:05:39:200

00:05:54:650

00:05:37:400

00:05:35:150

00:05:41:900

00:05:50:850

00:05:23:300

00:05:28:700

00:05:42:700

00:05:49:100

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1112286 274
1660467 275
1291089 276
1667681 278
0513744 279
0447672 280
1081521 281
1687506 283
0419515 284
0739007 285
0714478 286
1531527 287
0702620 289
1056839 290
0393184 291
1268174 292
0197041 293
0446708 294
0147616 295
0408375 296
0663252 297
Member 1

BILAT MEHTA

BHARAT PRASAD YADAV RAJ (7:23:09:800

KUMAR YADAV

PRAVESH KUMAR MAHKAR 07:23:10:100

SINGH

LAKSHMAN KUMAR PRAMOD  (7:23:10:400

SAH

YOGENDRA PAL SINGH 07:23:11:400

BHAGWATI PRASAD

JITENDRA KUMAR BASUDEO (7:23:11:350

LAL SHRIVASTAV

RAVI KUMAR RAJARAM 07:23:11:900

BABLU KUMAR RAJNANDAN  (7:23:12:750

YADAV

PAVAN PRATAP DAL VEER 07:23:15:650

SINGH

RAJEEV KUMAR ARUN 07:23:15:350

VISHVAKARMA

MANISH KUMAR SUDHIR 07:23:14:250

SINGH

MUKESH KUMAR VEER 07:23:14:950

SINGH

YOGENDRA KUMAR RAJBEER (7:23:16:300

SINGH

VINOD YADAV SANCHOO 07:23:16:350

YADAV

CHANDAN SINGH PRKASH 07:23:17:400

CHAND

RAJIV KUMAR KRISHNA DEO  (7:23:17:550

RAY

KAMAL SINGH SHIV KUMAR 07:23:18:300

SINGH

SUMIT KUMAR RAJENDRA 07:23:18:800

KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR VISHVA 07:23:21:0

CHHEDI LAL VISHVAKA

SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV (7:23:19:600

NARESH PRASAD YADAV

RAMESH KUMAR ARJUN 07:23:20:150

PRASAD

MITHU KUMAR VINOD SAW 07:23:20:400
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:28:58:200

07:28:40:100

07:29:09:550

07:28:52:150

07:28:52:850

07:28:51:50

07:28:36:600

07:28:43:450

07:29:08:50

07:28:52:850

07:29:09:950

07:28:41:300

07:28:36:850

07:28:52:900

07:28:55:300

07:28:43:500

07:28:45:700

07:29:06:200

07:29:17:200

07:28:45:900

07:29:07:400

00:05:48:400

00:05:30:0

00:05:59:150

00:05:40:750

00:05:41:500

00:05:39:150

00:05:23:850

00:05:27:800

00:05:52:700

00:05:38:600

00:05:55:0

00:05:25:0

00:05:20:500

00:05:35:500

00:05:37:750

00:05:25:200

00:05:26:900

00:05:45:200

00:05:57:600

00:05:25:750

00:05:47:0

Member 3

Page No: 2



39

40

41

0150319 298

0736602 300

0189770 1482

Member 1

SHIV KUMAR PRASAD
BASUDEV PRASAD
VIJAY KUMAR RAM CHANDRA (7:23:21:200 07:29:10:550
PRASAD

SANTOSH KUMAR SHANKER  07:23:21:400 07:29:17:250
YADAV

07:23:19:200 07:28:41:850

Member 2

4

4

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

00:05:22:650

00:05:49:350

00:05:55:850

Member 3

Q

Q

Q

Page No: 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/7

Application Bib
No
0214917 703
0904917 707
1596275 708
1612620 711
0160189 713
1328123 715
0403399 716
0685854 718
1043690 719
1307836 720
0691181 722
0707413 723
1319382 725
0683557 726
0738463 727
0994027 728
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
SANJAY KUMAR RAMJEE 07:34:24:850
PRASAD
AMIT KUMAR RAJPAL SINGH 07:34:25:400
OM PRAKASH GUPTA
VISHWANATH PRASAD 07:34:28:750
GUPTA
GUDOO KUMAR GUPTA 07:34:32:50
SIDHNATH SAH
SUNIL KUMAR SINGH 07:34:33:400
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
DHEERAJ KUMAR RAMESH  (7:34:34:300
CHANDRA BHADANI
RAJNISH KUMAR MALAKAR 07:34:42:300
MAHENDRA BHAGAT
MANTUN ROY JAGDISH ROY 07:34:35:650
ABHINASH KUMAR BABU LAL (7:34:46:50
YADAV
LALIT NARAYAN YADAV 07:34:37:450
JITENDRA YADAV
VINAY KUMAR BAL BHAGWAN (7:34:44:100
PRASAD
MUNNA KUMAR SAH 07:34:37:300
RMESHWAR SAH
INDRADEV KUMAR BASUDEO ()7:34:36:850
PRASAD
MADHAV KUMAR SHIV 07:34:23:500
NANDAN PRASAD YADAV
MAHENDRA KUMAR 07:34:34:900
RAMASARE VERMA
BIKRAM KUMAR VIDYANAND  (7:34:25:800
PRASAD YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:40:05:500

07:40:01:50

07:39:57:750

07:40:12:500

07:40:32:300

07:40:14:850

07:40:11:250

07:40:17:500

07:40:12:900

07:40:17:200

07:40:31:100

07:40:30:850

07:40:29:700

07:40:04:150

07:40:27:300

07:39:58:650

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:40:650

00:05:35:650

00:05:29:0

00:05:40:450

00:05:58:900

00:05:40:550

00:05:28:950

00:05:41:850

00:05:26:850

00:05:39:750

00:05:47:0

00:05:53:550

00:05:52:850

00:05:40:650

00:05:52:400

00:05:32:850

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0401372 729
0396911 730
1354849 732
1048289 733
1037843 735
1005287 737
0439298 738
1004339 740
0235479 741
0224072 743
1506146 744
0088584 747
1067110 748
1035870 750
0182671 1470
0985945 1489
Member 1

RAKESH KUMAR CHALITAR  (7:34:38:250
YADAV
RAJANI KANT PYARE LAL 07:34:44:100
RAMAKANT PRASAD
DHANANJAY KUMAR RAM 07:34:26:0
NAGINA SINGH
ABHISHEK KUMAR 07:34:30:0
DEONANDAN PRASAD
AMIT KUMAR BHAGAT RAJ 07:34:29:400
KUMAR BHAGAT
AJAY THAKUR KRISHNA DEO  (7:34:27:150
THAKUR
RAVI RANJAN SUNDER 07:34:43:250
YADAV
ANIL KUMAR BHAGIRATH 07:34:48:250
PRASAD
SANJAY KUMAR KAMTA 07:34:31:700
PRASAD YADAV
SANTOSH KUMAR 07:34:39:700
HARESHWAR SINGH
GYANENDRA SINGH 07:34:45:650
PRAHLAD SINGH
SUJEET KUMAR MAHAVIR 07:34:36:250
MISTRI
BINAY KUMAR SURENDRA 07:34:48:500
PRASAD
BIPIN KUMAR MANDAL 07:34:46:850
BIRANCHI MANDAL
SUVIN KUMAR RAM BHARAT  07:34:47:300
BHUPESH KUMAR RAM 07:34:48:50
PRABODH THAKUR

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:40:10:650

07:40:40:500

07:40:13:100

07:40:10:950

07:40:12:350

07:40:05:0

07:40:41:400

07:40:42:500

07:40:11:550

07:40:28:550

07:40:22:0

07:40:28:800

07:40:39:600

07:40:40:250

07:40:12:100

07:40:25:250

00:05:32:400

00:05:56:400

00:05:47:100

00:05:40:950

00:05:42:950

00:05:37:850

00:05:58:150

00:05:54:250

00:05:39:850

00:05:48:850

00:05:36:350

00:05:52:550

00:05:51:100

00:05:53:400

00:05:24:800

00:05:37:200

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/8

No Bib
1058627 901
0458326 902
1636243 903
1113357 904
1630560 905
1703049 910
0162289 911
0108872 912
0734043 915
1414158 917
0712329 918
0320812 921
1054622 922
0993207 928
0913211 929
0074480 931
0493806 932

Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
AVINASH KUMAR BRIJ BIHARI (7:45:36:850
SINGH
RABINDRA PRASAD BASO 07:45:37:750
MAHTO
PRAMOD KUMAR RAM SINGH 07:45:38:700
BIPIN KUMAR BHOLA 07:45:41:400
PRASAD
PANKAJ KUMAR SHYAM 07:45:44:150
NARAYAN GUPTA
YADUVENDRA SINGH 07:45:42:200
YOGENDRA KUMAR
SURJAN SINGH LAYAK SINGH 07:45:41:750
SANTOSH KUMAR AYDAV 07:45:40:700
DHURANDHAR RAY
MANISH KUMAR AMERIKA 07:45:44:750
MAHTO
DINESH KUMAR YADAV 07:45:48:850
KANHAIYA LAL YADAV
VIJAY KUMAR SUDAMA RAM  07:45:45:100
RAMESH KUMAR LAXMAN 07:45:50:800
SINGH
CHANDAN SINGH 07:45:50:200
KRISHANDEV SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR VIRENDRA 07:45:39:650
PRASAD CHOURASIY
ARVIND RATHOR LALA RAM  (7:45:42:950
RATHOR
SANJAY RAJPOOT B S 07:46:00:950
RAJPOOT
RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 07:45:42:450

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
07:51:15:750

07:51:25:800

07:51:29:950

07:51:29:300

07:51:11:700

07:51:40:550

07:51:17:650

07:51:07:450

07:51:30:900

07:51:14:950

07:51:37:300

07:51:44:250

07:51:14:200

07:51:29:50

07:51:37:200

07:51:56:100

07:51:17:150

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:900

00:05:48:50

00:05:51:250

00:05:47:900

00:05:27:550

00:05:58:350

00:05:35:900

00:05:26:750

00:05:46:150

00:05:26:100

00:05:52:200

00:05:53:450

00:05:24:0

00:05:49:400

00:05:54:250

00:05:55:150

00:05:34:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

1290452 933
0706180 935
1704590 940
1272302 941
0997597 943
1090224 944
0680394 945
0402095 946
1687710 948
1503621 950
Member 1

LAXMAN PRASAD GUPTA

KAILASH KUMAR GUPTA 07:45:41:900

HIRALAL

MANOJ KUMAR DINESHWARI  (7:45:41:900

RAY

NEESHU KUMAR PRAHLAD 07:45:42:900

SINGH

DEEP NARAYAN YADAV 07:45:47:500

BANSH NARAYAN YADAV

ANIL KUMAR RAMLESH 07:45:49:300

SINGH

AKLESH KUMAR 07:45:55:350

MUNESHWAR MAHTO

MANOJ KUMAR RAM BHAJAN (7:46:01:250

SINGH

JEETENDRA KUMAR YADAV  (7:46:01:500

MAHINDRA RAY

PRADEEP KUMAR KRISHNA  07:46:00:800

CHAND

GAUTAM KUMAR TILAK RAM  07:45:52:50
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

07:51:36:50

07:51:34:750

07:51:23:650

07:51:09:0

07:51:30:200

07:51:19:900

07:51:52:400

07:51:57:200

07:51:51:750

07:51:16:550

00:05:54:150

00:05:52:850

00:05:40:750

00:05:21:500

00:05:40:900

00:05:24:550

00:05:51:150

00:05:55:700

00:05:50:950

00:05:24:500

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/9

Application Bib
No
0390604 951
1710417 952
0695162 953
0497844 954
0087109 956
0449106 957
1131569 960
0146697 962
0718796 963
1301831 965
0769259 968
0674715 969
0179866 970
1023409 971
0125685 972
1617453 973
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
RAKESH RAUSHAN ASHOK 07:57:05:400
SAH
NAVIN KUMAR VISHNU DEV  7:57:03:100
MAHTO
MOHAMMAD TAJUDDIN 07:57:06:350
MOHAMMAD ABBAS ANSARI
RAJU YADAV HRIDYANAND  (7:57:10:850
YADAV
SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 07:57:11:450
BALESHWAR SINGH
RABINDRA KUMAR PRASAD  (7:57:04:150
PRASIDH NARAYAN
CHANDAN KUMAR BHOLA 07:57:02:650
PRASAD
SACHIN SAHU MAHESH SAHU 07:57:03:650
VINAY KUMAR RAJKISHOR 07:57:13:150
PRASAD
DHIRAJ KUMAR GANAURI 07:57:14:350
MISTRI
MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 07:57:02:250
RAGHUNATH MANDAL
MANOJ KUMAR BHIKHARI 07:57:06:50
MANDAL
SANDEEP KUMAR YADAV
DHANESHWAR PRASAD 07:57:17:600
YADAV
AJAY ANAND RAMNARAYAN  07:57:19:550
MEHTA
SHIV SHANKAR KUMAR 07:57:20:50
JAGDISH PRASAD
NISHANT KETU PRASAD 07:57:21:200

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:02:42:350

08:02:23:850

08:02:47:950

08:03:03:150

08:02:52:400

08:02:46:750

08:02:58:400

08:02:38:850

08:02:44:450

08:03:02:550

08:02:51:450

08:02:25:650

08:02:58:550

08:03:00:250

08:02:50:600

08:03:04:900

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:36:950

00:05:20:750

00:05:41:600

00:05:52:300

00:05:40:950

00:05:42:600

00:05:55:750

00:05:35:200

00:05:31:300

00:05:48:200

00:05:49:200

00:05:19:600

00:05:40:950

00:05:40:700

00:05:30:550

00:05:43:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

1709625 974
1572984 976
0201350 977
1361223 978
1113564 980
0216666 981
0158017 982
0476719 983
1633287 984
0601024 986
0731157 988
1586519 989
1084305 992
1087052 993
0223326 996
1271210 997
0709705 998
0924060 999
1626599 1000
Member 1

JANARDAN ROY

GOPAL YADAV RAM 07:57:21:350
CHANDRA YADAV
NIRAJ SAHDEV MAURYA 07:57:23:150
SHASHIKANT KUMAR NILU 07:57:19:50
PRASAD
DIVAKAR KUMAR BAUDHI 07:57:22:500
PRASAD YADAV
BAIJNATH KUMAR 07:57:07:800
CHANDESHWAR THAKUR
SANDEEP KUMAR 07:57:26:500
HARENDRA PRASAD
SANJEEV KUMAR BEERBAL  (7:57:08:300
SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR KRISHNA  7:57:15:700
PAL
UPENDR AKUMAR SHIV 07:57:22:650
PRASAD YADAV
MANOJ KUMAR RAM BHAJAN 07:57:07:500
VIPIN KUMAR SINGH 07:57:12:350
KRISHNA SINGH
UDAY KUMAR RAMVILASH 07:57:09:400
PRASAD
ARVIND KUMAR RAMESH 07:57:13:700
WAR PRASAD
ASHUTOSH KUMAR RANA 07:57:18:450
DEOCHANDRA YADAV
SHISHEER KUMAR VERMA 07:57:17:100
ASHOK PRASAD VERMA
DEVENDER KUMAR YADAV 07:57:23:350
RAMSHIROMANI YADAV
MITHILESH KUMAR RAM 07:57:16:650
VINESHWAR MAHTO
BED PRAKASH NATTHI LAL 07:57:26:750
PRINCE KUMAR TARUN 07:57:23:400
KUMAR

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:03:08:800

08:02:58:450

08:02:57:800

08:02:47:250

08:02:43:550

08:03:20:100

08:02:46:650

08:02:34:450

08:02:55:400

08:02:37:500

08:03:11:250

08:02:43:250

08:03:08:500

08:03:04:500

08:03:09:750

08:03:10:300

08:03:03:600

08:03:15:400

08:03:13:0

00:05:47:450

00:05:35:300

00:05:38:750

00:05:24:750

00:05:35:750

00:05:53:600

00:05:38:350

00:05:18:750

00:05:32:750

00:05:30:0

00:05:58:900

00:05:33:850

00:05:54:800

00:05:46:50

00:05:52:650

00:05:46:950

00:05:46:950

00:05:48:650

00:05:49:600

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 10

Application Bib
No
0246445 856
0404918 860
1662511 863
1558393 864
1107253 865
0403505 867
0410766 872
1019591 873
0098648 874
0482167 876
0990720 877
1098997 878
1651411 881
1224213 882
0653071 884
0924800 885
1667260 887
Member 1

Candidate Name Start Time
SUDHIR KUMAR 08:09:12:150
RAMNARAYAN SAH
RABINDRA KUMAR 08:09:27:300
RAJENDRA YADAV
PAPPU KUMAR LAL BABU 08:09:14:450
SAHNI
NARENDRA PAL SINGH RAM  08:09:15:350
NARAYAN
BHUVANESHWAR SOORAJ 08:09:16:150
SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR KHANKHANU ' 08:09:26:200
ROY
JAGIR SINGH BACHAN SINGH 08:09:20:650
AJIT KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD 08:09:21:0
SAKENDAR KUMAR RAM 08:09:30:300
CHANDAR YADAV
RATAN KUMAR BRAHMDEO  (8:09:31:200
PRASAD YADAV
ABHIMANYU KUMAR 08:09:31:300
RAMCHANDRA YADAV
CHANDRA SHEKHER PRASAD (8:09:25:850
INDRA DEV PRASAD
NEERAJ KUMAR PHOOL 08:09:33:50
SINGH
DINESH SAINI LAXMAN SAINI  08:09:33:750
VIRENDRA PAL MAURYA 08:09:34:650
TOTA RAM MAURYA
ANUJ KUMAR VIRENDRA 08:09:23:150
SINGH
UMASHANKAR NISHAD 08:09:35:250

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:15:03:800

08:15:27:0

08:14:55:250

08:15:09:200

08:14:57:600

08:15:11:150

08:15:09:150

08:15:08:350

08:14:54:950

08:15:00:400

08:15:22:900

08:15:08:100

08:15:00:900

08:15:04:350

08:15:31:550

08:14:47:600

08:15:14:450

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:51:650

00:05:59:700

00:05:40:800

00:05:53:850

00:05:41:450

00:05:44:950

00:05:48:500

00:05:47:350

00:05:24:650

00:05:29:200

00:05:51:600

00:05:42:250

00:05:27:850

00:05:30:600

00:05:56:900

00:05:24:450

00:05:39:200

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1609257 888
1107588 890
1023483 891
0145520 892
1326413 893
1014946 894
0379594 895
1522728 898
0204993 900
0237978 1492
0507256 1496
Member 1

SUGRIV NISHAD

PRABHAKAR KUMAR 08:09:15:150
YOGENDRA YADAV
ARUN KUMAR SRINATH 08:09:36:900
SINGH
ANUP KUMAR AWANI 08:09:25:450
PRASAD
SHAMBHU KUMAR MANGTA  (8:09:32:800
PANDIT
DILEEP KUMAR BHAGWAN 08:09:31:900
PRASAD
BIHARI KUMAR MANILAL 08:09:27:450
YADAV
RAHUL KUMAR LAKHAN 08:09:29:400
SINGH
PARVEEN SINGH HAWA 08:09:37:150
SINGH
SUNIL KUMAR CHHAVI LAL 08:09:18:250
SALIM KHAN JAFAR ALI 08:09:37:500
JAVED HASAN PARAVANA 08:09:38:200
SMAIULLAH ANSARI

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:15:07:0

08:15:18:50

08:15:22:750

08:14:48:550

08:14:30:300

08:15:10:650

08:14:52:550

08:15:13:750

08:15:10:350

08:15:27:0

08:15:29:650

00:05:51:850

00:05:41:150

00:05:57:300

00:05:15:750

00:04:58:400

00:05:43:200

00:05:23:150

00:05:36:600

00:05:52:100

00:05:49:500

00:05:51:450

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
1305908 1302
1610450 1303
0655456 1304
1052118 1305
0984518 1307
1054721 1308
0437007 1312
1043039 1314
0798219 1316
0664569 1317
0101613 1318
0196973 1321
1067980 1322
0940327 1324
1038536 1327
1618468 1328
1088368 1329
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 11

Candidate Name Start Time
DEEPAK KUMAR NAVNATH 08:22:41:850
MAHTO
NIRANJAN KUMAR ABDHESH (8:22:39:150
PANDIT
VIKAS KUMAR BRAHM SINGH 08:22:39:750
BIPIN KUMAR JARASANDH 08:22:40:350
YADAV
AJIT KUMAR AMAR SUBHASH (8:22:41:200
PRASAD YADAV
CHANDRA PAL RAM DAS 08:22:42:0
RAJ KRISHNA MADAN 08:22:45:650
PRASAD
ASHISH KUSHWAHA 08:22:47:0
RAMSWAROOP KUSHWAHA
MANTOO YADAV MANEJAR 08:22:50:100
YADAV
MD SAJID ALAM MD USAMAN  08:22:44:550
SUJEET KUMAR BAL 08:23:07:250
MUKUND SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 08:22:56:450
KAMATA SINGH
CHHOTU KUMAR BIRJU 08:23:00:250
YADAV
ANIL KUMAR JAGDISH SINGH 08:23:01:850
ANUJ KUMAR SURENDRA 08:23:06:100
PRASAD SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR ASHOK 08:23:06:950
KUMAR
ASHISH KUMAR RAM 08:23:08:100

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:28:13:600

08:28:33:550

08:28:29:650

08:28:23:700

08:28:01:750

08:28:20:400

08:28:24:550

08:28:19:450

08:28:33:550

08:28:34:150

08:29:00:50

08:28:53:150

08:28:47:200

08:28:41:500

08:28:49:100

08:28:53:700

08:29:04:500

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:31:750

00:05:54:400

00:05:49:900

00:05:43:350

00:05:20:550

00:05:38:400

00:05:38:900

00:05:32:450

00:05:43:450

00:05:49:600

00:05:52:800

00:05:56:700

00:05:46:950

00:05:39:650

00:05:43:0

00:05:46:750

00:05:56:400

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

0128628 1330
1665988 1332
0115587 1333
1297129 1334
0111147 1335
1707471 1336
1701089 1337
0992434 1338
0904316 1340
0900379 1341
0491881 1342
1715873 1343
1230460 1408
0480289 1464
0314862 1474
0148417 1484
Member 1

ROOPKANAUJ

SRIKANT VERMA RAJNATH 08:22:55:50
RAY
NIRANJAN KUMAR MAHESH  08:23:01:500
PRASAD YADAV
SHAMBHU KUMAR PUNA 08:22:57:100
MAHTO
DEEPAK SAH KHOBHAREE 08:23:03:250
SAH
SANJEEV KUMAR SHYAM 08:23:03:700
PRASAD YADAV
NANDAN KUMAR INDRADEO  8:22:50:400
PRASAD YADAV
PRADEEP KUMAR PRAKASH  (8:22:53:700
MALAKAR
AKASH KUMAR 08:22:52:150
AKHILESHWAR PRASAD
BRIJ BIHARI PAL DAMODAR  08:22:54:650
PAL
AJAY KUMAR RMA NARESH 08:22:54:150
SINGH
RAM PRAKASH HEMRAJ 08:22:49:300
PANKAJ KUMAR ARUN 08:23:04:800
PANDIT
LOKESH KUMAR SHYAM 08:22:58:400
SINGH
RANJEET KUMAR ROHAN 08:23:09:200
PANDIT
RAVIT KUMAR BASANT 08:22:58:400
KUMAR
SUDHIR KUMAR GUPTA
SHATRUDHAN PRASAD 08:22:47:550
GUPTA

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:28:28:900

08:28:39:350

08:28:48:400

08:28:30:950

08:28:43:700

08:28:06:50

08:28:47:650

08:28:46:650

08:28:22:350

08:28:20:0

08:28:36:950

08:28:27:200

08:28:44:500

08:28:55:850

08:28:18:400

08:28:33:700

00:05:33:850

00:05:37:850

00:05:51:300

00:05:27:700

00:05:40:0

00:05:15:650

00:05:53:950

00:05:54:500

00:05:27:700

00:05:25:850

00:05:47:650

00:05:22:400

00:05:46:100

00:05:46:650

00:05:20:0

00:05:46:150

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
1048476 1251
1052633 1252
0238461 1254
0078642 1255
1320774 1256
1061263 1257
1135597 1260
0405464 1261
0519460 1263
0384144 1264
0234237 1265
1107762 1268
0003466 1270
1015711 1271
0141389 1274
0963183 1275
0512055 1276
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 12

Candidate Name Start Time
BIJENDRA KUMAR VIMAL 08:33:49:350
DHUTHAR PRASAD YADAV
ARJUN KUMAR AJAY SINGH  08:33:49:750
SUMIT KUMAR MAHKAR 08:33:50:350
SINGH
SUDEEP KUMAR ASHOK 08:33:51:500
KUMAR
DHANANJAY KUMAR PAL 08:34:03:0
SUDARSAN PAL
BHANU PRATAP YADAV 08:33:54:950
GHURBHARI SINGH YADAV
ANIL KUMAR PATEL UDAY 08:34:03:600
PRATAP SINGH
RAJU KUMAR RAM DAYAL 08:33:52:100
SHARMA
RAJEEV KUMAR DEVANAND  g8:33:55:450
SAH
RAKESH KUMAR KAPIL DEO  (8:33:56:50
THAKUR
SANTOSH KUMAR NATHUN  08:33:50:550
SAW
ARVIND KUMAR 08:33:59:50
VISHWANATH YADAV
SAURABH YADAV SUBHASH  8:33:59:550
CHANDRAYADAV
ANGAD KUMAR JAGESHVAR  (8:34:02:550
PRASAD
SHIVLAL KUMAR YADAV 08:34:08:650
PRAYAG YADAV
AMIT KUMAR RISHIPAL 08:33:52:500
RAJ KUMAR SINGH 08:34:03:650

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:39:47:150

08:39:46:100

08:39:21:850

08:39:33:0

08:39:30:350

08:39:28:950

08:39:42:100

08:39:36:950

08:39:49:750

08:39:19:450

08:39:44:850

08:39:49:50

08:39:29:750

08:39:48:600

08:39:56:550

08:39:51:200

08:39:52:400

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:57:800

00:05:56:350

00:05:31:500

00:05:41:500

00:05:27:350

00:05:34:0

00:05:38:500

00:05:44:850

00:05:54:300

00:05:23:400

00:05:54:300

00:05:50:0

00:05:30:200

00:05:46:50

00:05:47:900

00:05:58:700

00:05:48:750

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

1585602 1278
0160588 1280
1601537 1281
0719788 1283
1391739 1284
1127104 1286
1572782 1289
0801224 1290
1003374 1291
0608644 1294
1682709 1297
1392947 1299
1316439 1300
Member 1

RAGHUNATH SINGH

UPENDRA KUMAR DANI 08:34:10:50
YADAV
SANJAY KUMAR SIYARAM 08:34:09:250
SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR BHARTI 08:34:04:200
ARYA KUMAR YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR DURGA 08:33:53:0
PRASAD
TUNTUN KUMAR NIRAJAN 08:33:53:900
YADAV
ANUJ KUMAR OMBEER 08:34:05:400
SINGH
GHANSHYAM RAMCHARDRA  08:34:03:0
PAL
MAHENDRA PAL BHUKKHOO (8:34:07:900
PAL
AJAY TANTI PURAN TANTI 08:34:07:300
VIKAS YADAYV DEV SINGH 08:33:56:750
NAVEEN SHARMA 08:34:05:550
UMASHANKAR SHARMA
TUNTUN KUMAR BINOD 08:34:13:650
KUMAR
DEEPAK KUMAR UDAY 08:33:57:300
KUMAR BHAGAT

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:39:56:850

08:39:40:150

08:39:47:950

08:39:41:500

08:39:16:0

08:39:44:500

08:39:06:950

08:39:45:700

08:40:02:850

08:39:24:950

08:39:32:100

08:39:51:550

08:39:51:850

00:05:46:800

00:05:30:900

00:05:43:750

00:05:48:500

00:05:22:100

00:05:39:100

00:05:03:950

00:05:37:800

00:05:55:550

00:05:28:200

00:05:26:550

00:05:37:900

00:05:54:550

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 13

Application Bib
No
0929862 801
0238452 802
0418315 803
0774004 804
0651957 805
1609440 808
1274249 811
1689344 813
1507009 814
0787246 815
0474606 816
0066459 817
0399185 819
1313070 820
1600367 821
0738789 824
1702352 825
Member 1

Candidate Name

BABLOO BARU SINGH

SHYAM KUMAR RAMAUTAR

Start Time

08:44:43:0

08:44:43:600

JITENDRA KUMAR ALAKHDEO 0g:44:43:100

YADAV

MAHESH KUMAR SHRIPAL 08:44:43:900

VIVEK KUMAR RAM VILAS 08:44:48:50

NAND KISHOR KUMAR HARI  08:44:46:900

NARAYAN PANDIT

FOOJI KUMAR PRITAM 08:44:44:800

NIRANJAN KUMAR 08:44:46:400

SIDHESHWAR PRSAD

PRADEEP KUMAR PAL 08:45:04:0

DHARAM VEER SINGH

MUNNA PAL RABI SHANKAR  08:44:56:650

PAL

RAJEEV KUMAR PRASIDDH  08:44:47:150

YADAV

SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH

YADAV SURESH PAL SINGH ~ 08:45:02:300

YADAV

ROHIT KUMAR DAYANAND 08:44:57:850

PRASAD

DEEPAK KUMAR PRAYAG 08:45:00:950

PRASAD

PUNIT KUMAR VISHESHWAR  08:45:02:700

MISTREE

VIKRAM PAL GOKUL PRASAD (8:44:45:550

LAL

NAFISH AHMAD MEHMOOD  08:44:55:400
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
08:50:39:450

08:50:20:150

08:50:15:150

08:50:11:750

08:50:15:300

08:50:32:150

08:50:30:250

08:50:35:150

08:50:43:150

08:50:39:950

08:50:35:200

08:50:33:50

08:50:55:300

08:50:43:200

08:50:36:0

08:50:08:100

08:50:05:150

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:56:450

00:05:36:550

00:05:32:50

00:05:27:850

00:05:27:250

00:05:45:250

00:05:45:450

00:05:48:750

00:05:39:150

00:05:43:300

00:05:48:50

00:05:30:750

00:05:57:450

00:05:42:250

00:05:33:300

00:05:22:550

00:05:09:750

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

1209317 826
1212838 828
1093272 829
1099293 831
1080370 833
0230265 835
0677085 837
0906268 838
0422411 839
0757692 840
1295548 841
0707387 842
0236107 843
0019120 845
1032654 847
1656435 848
0690009 849
1705750 850
1073454 1452
Member 1

HASAN

IRFAN AHMAD ILYAS 08:45:01:850

DHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL (8:44:55:400

DAYARAM PATEL

ASHWINI KUMAR ARVIND 08:44:54:600

PRASAD

AMRENDRA KUMAR 08:44:53:500

AWDHESH PRASAD SINGH

AKHILESH KUMAR YAMUNA  08:45:00:450

PANDIT

SHUBHAM KUMAR LAL 08:44:52:250

MADAN GOPAL IANTI

VIKASH KUMAR PRABHOO 08:44:57:150

VISHWAKARMA

ASLAM KHAN MUNNEY KHAN 08:44:53:900

RAJEEV KUMAR SURENDRA  08:44:49:650

PRASAD YADAV

MANOJ SAHU RAMBABU 08:44:51:600

SAHU

DHARMVIR KUMAR BAIIJNATH (8:44:56:350

PRASAD VERMA

MUNESH KUMAR NARESWH  (8:45:07:50

PANDIT

SHAKTI KUMAR RAKESH 08:45:00:350

KUMAR

SURESH YADAV RAMLAL 08:45:00:150

YADAV

AKHILESH KUMAR YADAV 08:45:04:500

DHARAM NATH YADAV

PARIMAL SINGH SIYA RAM 08:45:06:450

VIJAY KUMAR KEWAT BHIM  08:45:05:250

KEWAT

UMASHANKAR KUMAR 08:45:05:0

UMESH PRASAD

AMIT KUMAR KITE PAL SINGH 08:45:07:400
Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:50:36:450

08:50:34:50

08:50:21:750

08:50:50:350

08:51:00:150

08:50:31:900

08:50:22:400

08:50:27:400

08:50:35:450

08:50:45:450

08:50:46:100

08:50:40:950

08:50:59:700

08:50:54:550

08:50:56:50

08:50:29:750

08:50:26:750

08:50:56:150

08:50:55:200

00:05:34:600

00:05:38:650

00:05:27:150

00:05:56:850

00:05:59:700

00:05:39:650

00:05:25:250

00:05:33:500

00:05:45:800

00:05:53:850

00:05:49:750

00:05:33:900

00:05:59:350

00:05:54:400

00:05:51:550

00:05:23:300

00:05:21:500

00:05:51:150

00:05:47:800

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway

Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
1047306 1103
1619498 1104
0995027 1107
0919378 1108
0991174 1109
1098453 1111
1658107 1115
1071869 1116
0435265 1118
1655680 1119
1395881 1120
1219942 1121
0407955 1122
1324071 1125
0103698 1126
1123269 1127
1606210 1128
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 14

Candidate Name

BISHESHWAR SHARMA
RAMEO SHARMA
NIRAJ KUMAR BACCHU

MANDAL

BHEEM CHAUDHARY LALEE

CHAUDHARY

AASHISH KUMAR RAMSEVAK

AJAY KUMAR DHRUP RAY

AMIT KUMAR PUSPAK
MITHILESH KUMAR
PAPPU KUMAR SHYAM
NANDAN PRASAD
AJAY KUMAR SITARAM

YADAV

ROSHAN PRASAD
VIDYASHANKAR PRASAD
PRADEEP KUMAR RAM
PRAKASH YADAV
DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO
KRISHNA KUMAR MAHTO
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
RAJDHARI PRASAD

JAY PRAKASH KUMAR SHIV
CHANDRA MAHATO
KAUSHAL KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD

SACHI RANJAN PANDIT SRI
RAM NARAYAN PANDIT
BHANU KUMAR DINESH
PRASAD SINGH

PINTU KUMAR TRIBHUWAN

Start Time

08:57:51:650

08:57:52:650

08:57:50:850

08:57:53:50

08:57:53:400

08:57:54:50

08:57:56:0

08:57:58:750

08:58:00:650

08:57:59:200

08:58:00:800

08:58:01:50

08:58:00:400

08:58:02:150

08:58:02:800

08:58:03:200

08:58:04:0

Member 2

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:03:20:50

09:03:52:350

09:03:31:550

09:03:29:450

09:03:48:550

09:03:31:850

09:03:49:200

09:03:45:200

09:03:57:550

09:03:42:600

09:03:24:350

09:03:59:450

09:03:56:850

09:03:24:50

09:03:24:650

09:03:51:700

09:03:26:150

4

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:28:400

00:05:59:700

00:05:40:700

00:05:36:400

00:05:55:150

00:05:37:800

00:05:53:200

00:05:46:450

00:05:56:900

00:05:43:400

00:05:23:550

00:05:58:400

00:05:56:450

00:05:21:900

00:05:21:850

00:05:48:500

00:05:22:150

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

0531784 1130
0029064 1133
0406084 1135
0083259 1137
1384622 1139
1015940 1140
1623330 1143
0416891 1144
1386601 1145
0994492 1146
1407175 1147
0453036 1149
Member 1

SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR RAM PYARE 08:58:05:500

SHARMA

SANTOSH SINGH YADAV RAM (8:58:07:500

CHANDRA YADAV

RAVI RANJAN SINGH
CHHATHU SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR RABINDRA
PRAJAPATI

DUKHI PRASAD YADAV
BHAIJEE YADAV
BHUVANESHWAR KUMAR
BINDESHEAR YADAV
NITISH KUMAR UPENDRA
PRASAD SINGH
RAJENDRA KUMAR
DINESHWAR RAUT
DHANRAJ SINGH
PRASHURAM SINGH
CHITRANJAN BHATT
SURENDRA BHATT

DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV

DHANRAJ SINGH
JAIVEER SINGH SAINI
HARISCHAND SAINI

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

08:58:07:200

08:58:07:200

08:58:09:150

08:58:08:550

08:58:09:850

08:58:06:500

08:58:00:800

08:58:07:150

08:58:10:200

08:58:10:500

Member 2

09:03:56:300

09:03:21:50

09:03:40:750

09:03:37:200

09:03:36:800

09:03:36:700

09:03:31:150

09:03:44:950

09:03:53:900

09:03:31:150

09:03:49:550

09:03:44:600

00:05:50:800

00:05:13:550

00:05:33:550

00:05:30:0

00:05:27:650

00:05:28:150

00:05:21:300

00:05:38:450

00:05:53:100

00:05:24:0

00:05:39:350

00:05:34:100

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
0678698 1002
0366751 1003
0936129 1004
0545381 1007
0712527 1010
0123055 1011
1339677 1012
0545438 1015
0998579 1017
0613819 1018
0018769 1019
1509490 1020
0750714 1026
0613770 1029
1380859 1031
0649008 1037
0606860 1038
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 15

Candidate Name

MANOJ KUMAR RAMBILASH
SAW

RAJBHAR PRADEEP JAY
PRAKASH RAJBHAR

AJAY KUMAR VAKEEL BABU

RANJIT KUMAR RAI SURAJ
KUMAR RAI

VIJENDRA SNGH KARAN
SINGH

SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL
YUGAL KISHOR MANDAL
KAMLESH KUMAR
VISHVNATH PRASAD SINGH
RAJ KUMAR GAURI SHANKER

ASHISH KUMAR SHUMA JEE
SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR BHAGWAN
DEEN VISHWAKARMA
SARVESH KUMAR NATHU
RAM

PAVAN KUMAR CHANDRA
BHAN

MUKESH KUMAR CHUHAR
SINGH

MOHAMMAD INTJAR VAKIL
AHMED

KISHAN PAL OM PRAKASH
SINGH

Start Time

09:09:07:500

09:09:08:0

09:09:08:650

09:09:11:100

09:09:16:550

09:09:16:250

09:09:09:400

09:09:18:500

09:09:17:100

09:09:11:600

09:09:17:500

09:09:30:550

09:09:07:200

09:09:28:800

09:09:13:800

VIJAY KUMAR HARI NARAYAN 09:09:20:100

VIKASH CHAND YADAV

09:09:21:0

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:15:05:300

09:14:52:150

09:14:57:700

09:14:58:900

09:15:10:150

09:15:15:900

09:14:58:750

09:15:02:750

09:14:51:50

09:15:05:0

09:15:02:250

09:15:17:200

09:14:59:900

09:15:12:750

09:14:56:800

09:14:57:100

09:15:13:500

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:57:800

00:05:44:150

00:05:49:50

00:05:47:800

00:05:53:600

00:05:59:650

00:05:49:350

00:05:44:250

00:05:33:950

00:05:53:400

00:05:44:750

00:05:46:650

00:05:52:700

00:05:43:950

00:05:43:0

00:05:37:0

00:05:52:500

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

0314380 1040
0610046 1041
1347581 1043
0454203 1047
0241922 1049
Member 1

NANDU SINGH YADAV

RAJESH SINGH KUSHWAHA  09:09:22:600
KAMALA SINGH KUSHWAHA
VIJAY SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 09:09:26:800

KUNDAN KAPOOR GOURAW  (9:09:25:700
SHYAM DEV SINHA

RAHUL KUMAR VERMA 09:09:34:150
SURYA RPAKASH

SUNIL KUMAR PATEL BANSI  9:09:33:450
LAL PATEL

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:14:57:250

09:15:16:700

09:15:18:700

09:15:33:50

09:15:30:150

00:05:34:650

00:05:49:900

00:05:53:0

00:05:58:900

00:05:56:700

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
0736899 1055
1697247 1056
0235128 1057
0466653 1058
1301255 1059
0537519 1061
1291795 1070
1681120 1072
0723087 1073
1260339 1074
1693586 1077
1377363 1079
0988882 1081
0739906 1082
0770021 1086
1356068 1087
0397280 1090
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 16

Candidate Name Start Time
VIJAY KUMAR RAMDEV 09:20:28:350
PANKAJ KUMAR DINESH 09:20:29:150
PRASAD SINGH
SUSANT KUMAR AJAY 09:20:29:400
KUMAR
JAIVEER SINGH SOMPAL 09:20:28:650
SINGH
DHIRENDRA KUMAR ANANDI  09:20:29:950
PRASAD
RAJESH CHANDRAPAL 09:20:30:200
KUNDAN KUMAR HARI 09:20:35:700
PRASAD
NAVJEET GOSWAMI 09:20:36:850
SURENDRA SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR PANNA LAL 09:20:37:350
GUPTA
INDRA JEET RAM PRATAP  09:20:37:450
PRAHLAD KUMAR PARBHAT  (09:20:39:900
RAMBALAK PRASAD YADAV
KAMLESH PRAJAPATI 09:20:42:800
MATROO RAM
ARUN KUMAR JAGARNATH  09:20:43:750
SAH
MUKESH KUMAR MOTI 09:20:44:450
CHAND PANDIT
VIJAY KUMAR BODHAN 09:20:46:400
SAHANI
IRSHAD HUSAIN NANHEY 09:20:47:300
KHAN
JEETENDRA KUMAR 09:20:33:50

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:26:07:150

09:26:00:500

09:26:03:550

09:26:18:450

09:26:28:150

09:26:19:950

09:26:27:600

09:25:52:950

09:26:05:350

09:26:17:450

09:26:23:300

09:26:35:550

09:26:16:250

09:26:25:650

09:26:46:50

09:26:11:400

09:26:32:500

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:38:800

00:05:31:350

00:05:34:150

00:05:49:800

00:05:58:200

00:05:49:750

00:05:51:900

00:05:16:100

00:05:28:0

00:05:40:0

00:05:43:400

00:05:52:750

00:05:32:500

00:05:41:200

00:05:59:650

00:05:24:100

00:05:59:450

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

0976988 1092
1346487 1093
1009632 1095
1506104 1096
0247160 1100
1345588 1435
Member 1

KRISHNA PRASAD

CHANDRA BHUKHAN SINGH  (09:20:39:400
CHHEDA LAL
HARI OM PRAKASH SURYA 09:20:33:650
DEV PRASAD
BINAYAK KUMAR RAM 09:20:47:650
LAKHAN PRASAD
GUFRAN AHMAD WASI 09:20:38:800
AHMAD
SURESH KUMAR SAHU 09:20:40:350
RAGHUNATH PR SAHU
TUNTUN KUMAR JANARDAN  (9:20:45:850
MANDAL

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:26:21:450

09:26:16:550

09:26:46:300

09:26:13:550

09:26:18:200

09:26:28:750

00:05:42:50

00:05:42:900

00:05:58:650

00:05:34:750

00:05:37:850

00:05:42:900

Member 3

Q

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application Bib
No
0149989 1151
0115335 1153
0902007 1155
0012169 1156
0167946 1157
0706671 1160
0414680 1163
1567018 1164
0435297 1165
0915851 1166
0359801 1168
0020197 1169
0170384 1170
1120621 1171
1368085 1172
0456513 1174
1106553 1176
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 17

Candidate Name Start Time
SANJAY KUMAR SAHEB 09:32:17:350
PRASAD
SUMIT KUMAR FATURI ROY  09:32:20:750
AMIT KUMAR BHIM SINGH 09:32:22:200
SANJAY KUMAR PATEL 09:32:22:850
HARSH BHAN PATEL
SANJAY YADAV FAUJDAR 09:32:24:50
YADAV
MALIK KUMAR YADAV 09:32:36:400
RAJENDRA YADAV
JAYRAM KUMAR SINGH 09:32:33:150
JYOTISH PRASADSINGH
GAURAV YADAV MAN SINGH  09:32:31:50
YADAV
RAVINDRA KUMAR RAM 09:32:30:350
JANM PRASAD
ARVIND KUMAR YADAV RS  (9:32:20:400
YADAV
RAJESH KUMAR RAM AWADH 09:32:19:650
SURENDRA SINGH ADHANA  9:32:27:750
BABU RAM ADHANA
SHARVAN KUMAR HARI 09:32:32:700
SINGH
AMARPAL SINGH PRAHLAD  (9:32:33:750
SINGH
DHEERAJ KUMAR MANDAL 09:32:32:500
RAM RATAN MANDAL
RAHUL MAM CHAND 09:32:34:500
AJAY KUMAR RAMBILAS 09:32:23:650

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:37:52:250

09:38:18:200

09:38:09:50

09:38:13:0

09:38:03:600

09:38:27:450

09:38:09:350

09:37:59:700

09:38:11:800

09:38:18:50

09:38:17:300

09:38:15:800

09:38:31:250

09:38:33:500

09:37:59:850

09:38:32:400

09:38:08:350

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:34:900

00:05:57:450

00:05:46:850

00:05:50:150

00:05:39:550

00:05:51:50

00:05:36:200

00:05:28:650

00:05:41:450

00:05:57:650

00:05:57:650

00:05:48:50

00:05:58:550

00:05:59:750

00:05:27:350

00:05:57:900

00:05:44:700

Member 3

Q

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

0445164 1177
0176353 1179
0451244 1180
0792433 1182
1665254 1183
1270619 1184
0649547 1186
0966257 1189
1232802 1190
0729025 1192
1520840 1196
1507508 1197
1344314 1198
0913485 1199
0170499 1411
Member 1

SINGH

RADHESHYAM YADAV 09:32:35:550
MUSAFIR YADAV
SATYENDRA NARAYAN 09:32:37:250
SINGH NARSINGH SINGH
RAJ KUMAR JAI RAM 09:32:37:650
MANOJ KUMAR YADAVY RAM  (09:32:31:950
CHANDRA YADAV
NAGENDRA PAL SINGH AMAR  (9:32:33:0
SINGH
DINESH KUMAR RADHAI 09:32:39:150
YADAV
MANISH YADAV RAM 09:32:23:150
PRAKASH YADAV
AMREESH KUMAR KALU RAM 09:32:24:500
DHARMENDRA KUMAR BABU (9:32:25:400
RAM
VIMALESH KUMAR SHIV 09:32:27:350
KUMAR
NAGESHWAR YADAV SHIV 09:32:26:900
MURAT YADAV
PREM SHANKER YADAV 09:32:35:750
PARAS NATH YADAV
HANIP KHAN SHAFI AHAMED 09:32:29:950
BILLU SINGH CHANDER PAL  (9:32:16:400
SINGH
SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 09:32:16:900
KRISHNADEO RAI

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:38:13:0

09:37:58:850

09:38:18:450

09:38:26:850

09:38:01:0

09:38:29:50

09:37:55:600

09:38:05:700

09:38:19:650

09:38:08:750

09:37:50:550

09:38:28:650

09:38:10:100

09:37:35:550

09:37:58:800

00:05:37:450

00:05:21:600

00:05:40:800

00:05:54:900

00:05:28:0

00:05:49:900

00:05:32:450

00:05:41:200

00:05:54:250

00:05:41:400

00:05:23:650

00:05:52:900

00:05:40:150

00:05:19:150

00:05:41:900

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Application

No Bib
1146176 1201
0183928 1202
0060257 1203
0196454 1205
0318391 1206
1225306 1207
0927981 1208
0933798 1211
1375898 1214
0967055 1215
0152723 1217
1144536 1218
0726316 1219
0219557 1220
0917966 1228
1232050 1232
0740297 1234

Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 18

Candidate Name Start Time
BIPUL KUMAR RAM SARUP 09:45:25:650
SONU PRATAP SURENDER 09:45:25:950
KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR RAMPAL 09:45:26:350
SINGH
SURENDRA KUMAR YADAV  (9:45:27:150
SAHAJ YADAV
RAJ KUMAR GUPTA SITA RAM (9:45:27:850
GUPTA
DEVENDRA YADAYV BHURI 09:45:28:850
SINGH
BABIT KUMAR INDRA PAL 09:45:29:150
BHEEM KUMAR MAHENDRA  (9:45:29:950
SINGH
ISRAFIL ANSARI MUKHATAR  09:45:33:850
ANSARI
ANIL RAM SANEHI RAJPOOT  09:45:31:450
SARVESH SAINI GIRISH 09:45:34:150
CHAND SAINI
ALOK VERMA RAMVINAY 09:45:44:800
VERMA
MALIK RAM MANGAL RAM 09:45:35:50
SATENDRA KUMAR MAHAVIR  (9:45:49:900
SINGH
CHITRANJAN KUMAR JAY 09:45:50:800
NARAYAN SAH
INDRA PAL KALIKA PRASAD  09:45:49:650
MANJISH KUMAR AMOD 09:45:50:100
PRASAD YADAV

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
09:50:45:900

09:51:06:700

09:51:15:350

09:51:10:400

09:51:26:950

09:51:03:400

09:50:53:350

09:51:04:800

09:51:13:200

09:50:54:900

09:51:01:700

09:51:18:850

09:51:13:550

09:51:44:150

09:51:42:100

09:51:15:950

09:51:19:900

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:20:250

00:05:40:750

00:05:49:0

00:05:43:250

00:05:59:100

00:05:34:550

00:05:24:200

00:05:34:850

00:05:39:350

00:05:23:450

00:05:27:550

00:05:34:50

00:05:38:500

00:05:54:250

00:05:51:300

00:05:26:300

00:05:29:800

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0244476 1236
0418422 1237
0527061 1238
1332960 1246
1111624 1249
1344497 1250
1530194 1413
0938248 1428
Member 1

SOURAV KUMAR SUDHEER  (9:45:41:600
SINGH
RAMESH KUMAR YADAV 09:45:51:150
AWADH KISHOR YADAV
RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV 09:45:52:150
SANTOO YADAV
HARERAM SAHANI HARIHAR  09:45:37:850
SAHANI
BIRENDRA KUMAR PATEL 09:45:48:450
DINA NATH PATEL
KHALIQ KHAN SHAMEEM 09:45:39:500
AHAMAD
UMESH KUMAR MOTI LAL 09:45:48:250
ASHOK KUMAR KARAN 09:45:55:50
SINGH

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

09:51:04:100

09:51:40:650

09:51:50:50

09:51:17:150

09:51:14:50

09:51:36:600

09:51:45:550

09:51:44:950

00:05:22:500

00:05:49:500

00:05:57:900

00:05:39:300

00:05:25:600

00:05:57:100

00:05:57:300

00:05:49:900

Member 3

Page No: 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch

SNO

10

Application Bib
No
0003934 1407
0316315 1409
1525444 1427
1118299 1429
0802174 1430
0654839 1431
0376606 1432
0314174 1471
0916211 1481
0474012 1493
Member 1

. LUCKNOW /03-11-2012/ 19

Candidate Name Start Time
SANJAY KUMAR CHUNNU 09:56:40:400
RAJESH KUMAR DEOMUNI 09:56:40:850
MAURYA
PRAVINDRA KUMAR RATI 09:56:41:500
RAM
ANUJ KUMAR PRITAM SINGH 09:56:36:600
VIKAS KUMAR SURESH 09:56:37:350
SINGH
VIKAS KUMAR BIRAM PAL 09:56:37:850
RAMVEER KANWAR PAL 09:56:36:650
RAJESHKUMAR BIND MEVA 09:56:42:800
LAL
ARUN KUMAR NARESH 09:56:41:750
SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR RAGHURAI  09:56:41:850

Member 2

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Last

Recorded Laps

Time
10:02:27:700

10:02:33:550

10:02:28:550

10:01:42:600

10:02:28:250

10:02:29:500

10:02:11:400

10:02:36:500

10:02:31:550

10:02:29:300

Net Time Q/NQ

00:05:47:300

00:05:52:700

00:05:47:50

00:05:06:0

00:05:50:900

00:05:51:650

00:05:34:750

00:05:53:700

00:05:49:800

00:05:47:450

Member 3

Initials

Page No: 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW /03-11-2012 /20

.. Last
SNO Appll\||cat|on Bib Candidate Name Start Time  Recorded Laps NetTime Q/NQ
o} .
Time
1 0365371 1433 RISHABH DEO YADAV 10:08:46:750 10:14:46:350 4  00:05:59:600 Q
SUDARSHAN YADAV
Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Initials

Page No: 1



